Deurne,

Tulip Cup (B)

Netherlands

04 May 2014, Stallions 7-9 years

Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: BASHIR AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL SHAQAB
STUD

Name: GR MARVEL
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SARAH METS

Name: HYPNOTIC IBN
ETERNITY-D

Colour: Grey

Owner: MARIJKE
DETREMMERIE

Name: LAZAAL
Colour: Grey

Owner: SILVER STAR
ARABIANS &
BRUGMAN ARABIANS

Score
91.5

91.44

90.75

20

Detail
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Judges

Deirdre Hyde, GB
Ali Shaarawi, EG

Manfred Hain, DE
Cedes Bakker, NL
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